
Gil es & Kendall 
Plank Installation and Cost 

Illustrative Closets 

PLANKS Dimensions 
wall 1 (in 
inches) 

Dimensions 
wall 2 (in 
inches) 

Dimensions 
wall 3 (in 
inches) 

Dimensions 
wall 4 

Total 
Square 
Inches 

Total Total boxes 
Square Feet of Planking 

of Wall to Needed 
Cover 

Moulding 
Needed - Ft 

Plank Cost Moulding 
Cost 

Total Cost Estimated 
Completion 
Time - Hrs 

BiFold 
Small Walk in 
Large Walk In 
Coat 
Li nen 
L Shaped 

108 
40 

120 
40 
18 

96 

24 

68 
60 
64 

20 
132 

108 
40 

120 
40 

18 
132 

24 
68 
60 
64 
20 
72 

25344 
20736 
34560 
19968 

7296 
41472 

176 
144 
240 
139 

51 

288 

12 
10 
16 
9 

3 
19 

94 
86 

110 
85 

63 
122 

$ 352 
$ 288 

$ 480 
$ 277 

$ 101 
$ 576 

$ 141 

$ 129 

$ 165 

$ 127 

$ 94 
$ 183 

$ 493 
$ 417 

$ 645 

$ 404 

$ 195 

$ 759 

8 
7 

10 

7 
4 

12 

Assumptions: 
Wall that contains entry door is assumed to consider any loss from dam age, short pieces, etc 

Purchase price of plank box is $30 each 
Moulding needed assumes baseboard , door casing , ceiling/crown, and inside corner moulding 

Moulding cost is $1.50 per lineal foot 
Completion time is 30 minutes per box and 2 hours for moulding 

Ceiling height is 8' or 96" 



Giles & Kendall 


Panel Installation and Cost 


Illustrative Closets 


PANELS Dimensions Dimensions Dimensions Dimensions Total Total Total Moulding Panel Cost Moulding Total Cost Estimated 

wall 1 (in wall 2 (in wall 3 (in wall 4 Square Square Feet number of Needed - Ft Cost Completion 

inches) inches) inches) Inches of Wall to Panels Time 
Cover Needed 

24 25344 176 6 94 $ 165 $ 141 $ 306 5BiFold 108 24 108 
Small Walk in 40 68 40 68 20736 144 5 86 $ 135 $ 129 $ 264 4 

60 120 60 34560 240 8 110 $ 225 $ 165 $ 390 6Large Walk In 120 

40 64 40 64 19968 139 4 85 $ 130 $ 127 $ 257 4Coat 
Linen 18 20 18 20 7296 51 2 63 $ 48 $ 94 $ 142 3 

96 132 132 72 41472 288 9 122 $ 270 $ 183 $ 453 7L Shaped 

Assumptions: 

Wall that contains entry door is assumed to consider any loss from damage, small pieces, etc 

Purchase price of panel is $30 each 

Moulding needed assumes baseboard, door casing, ceiling/crown, and inside comer moulding 

Moulding cost is $1.50 per lineal foot 

Completion time is 30 minutes per panel and 2 hours for moulding 

Ceiling height is 8' or 96" 
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