Giles & Kendall
Plank Installation and Cost
Illustrative Closets

PLANKS	Dimensions wall 1 (in inches)	Dimensions wall 2 (in inches)	Dimensions wall 3 (in inches)	Dimensions wall 4	Total Square Inches	Total Square Feet of Wall to Cover	Total boxes of Planking Needed	Moulding Needed - Ft	Plank Cost	M	loulding Cost	Total Cost	Estimated Completion Time - Hrs
BiFold	108	24	108	24	25344	176	12	94	\$ 352	\$	141	\$ 493	8
Small Walk in	40	68	40	68	20736	144	10	86	\$ 288	\$	129	\$ 417	7
Large Walk In	120	60	120	60	34560	240	16	110	\$ 480	\$	165	\$ 645	5 10
Coat	40	64	40	64	19968	139	9	85	\$ 277	\$	127	\$ 404	7
Linen	18	20	18	20	7296	51	3	63	\$ 101	\$	94	\$ 198	5 4
L Shaped	96	132	132	72	41472	288	19	122	\$ 576	\$	183	\$ 759	12

Assumptions:

Wall that contains entry door is assumed to consider any loss from damage, short pieces, etc

Purchase price of plank box is \$30 each

Moulding needed assumes baseboard, door casing, ceiling/crown, and inside corner moulding

Moulding cost is \$1.50 per lineal foot

Completion time is 30 minutes per box and 2 hours for moulding

Ceiling height is 8' or 96"

Giles & Kendall

Panel Installation and Cost

Illustrative Closets

PANELS	Dimensions wall 1 (in inches)	Dimensions wall 2 (in inches)	Dimensions wall 3 (in inches)	Dimensions wall 4	Total Square Inches	Total Square Feet of Wall to Cover	Total number of Panels Needed	Moulding Needed - Ft	Par	nel Cost	M	oulding Cost	Total Co		Estimated Completion Time
BiFold	108	24	108	24	25344	176	6	94	\$	165	\$	141	\$ 3	06	5
Small Walk in	40	68	40	68	20736	144	5	86	\$	135	\$	129	\$ 2	64	4
Large Walk In	120	60	120	60	34560	240	8	110	\$	225	\$	165	\$ 3	90	6
Coat	40	64	40	64	19968	139	4	. 85	\$	130	\$	127	\$ 2	57	4
Linen	18	20	18	20	7296	51	2	63	\$	48	\$	94	\$ 1	42	3
L Shaped	96	132	132	72	41472	288	9	122	\$	270	\$	183	\$ 4	53	7

Assumptions:

Wall that contains entry door is assumed to consider any loss from damage, small pieces, etc

Purchase price of panel is \$30 each

Moulding needed assumes baseboard, door casing, ceiling/crown, and inside corner moulding

Moulding cost is \$1.50 per lineal foot

Completion time is 30 minutes per panel and 2 hours for moulding

Ceiling height is 8' or 96"